5/2014 12:44:03 From Division of Corporati		(1/6) Page 1 of 1
	use print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	number
	(((H14000176049 3)))	
Note: DO	H140001760493AEC%	is page.
	Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
**Enter the	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 Com: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SISTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368 e email address for this business entity to be used for 1 report mailings. Enter only one email address please	nission <u>7/24</u>
ED II:05	Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN HARTFORD EQUITY SALES COMPANY, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05 Estimated Charge \$35.00	ELL PH 4: 58
Electronic	Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help g/scripts/efilcovr.exe	100R- 1/25/14

850-617-6381

1

Fax Server

1/001



July 25, 2014

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

HARTFORD EQUITY SALES COMPANY, INC. 200 HOPMEADOW ROAD ATTN: CORPORATE, B1E SIMSBURY, CT 06089US

SUBJECT: HARTFORD EQUITY SALES COMPANY, INC. REF: 832469

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please fill in the date on line 4. It will be the same as the date on the certificate from Connecticut (4-30-14).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: B14000176049 Letter Number: 214A00015992

RECEIVED 14 JUL 25 PM 1: 05 URECHIOR COSPORATION TALLARASSI ELELORIDA *RE-SUBINIT* Please retain original filing date of submission <u>2/24</u>

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

(2/6)

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Hartford Equity Sales Company, Inc.

Name of Corporation

•

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 832469

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Contact Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and Zip Code

corporateannualreports@thehariford.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (_____) Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$35.00 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is cnclosed) Mailing Address: Amendment Section Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 **Clifton Building** Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(3/6)

.

(4/6)

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATIC (Pursuant to	s. 607.1504, F.S.)	
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	H. 2
SE	CTION I	10 1
(1-3 MUST	BE COMPLETED)	me I
832469		64
(Document number	r of corporation (if known)	RID
Hartford Equity Sales Company, Inc.		*
(Name of corporation as it appears	on the records of the Department of State)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Connecticut	3. 06/04/1974	
(Incorporated under laws of)	(Date authorized to do bu	sinces in Florida)
its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>4/30/20</u> HIMCO Distribution Services Company	014	
its jurisdiction of incorporation? $\frac{4}{30}/20$	o 1 4	
its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>4/30/20</u> <u>HIMCO Distribution Services Company</u> (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding s appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new na	o 1 4 uffix "corporation," "company," or ame of the corporation)	"incorporated," or
its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>4/30/20</u> <u>HIMCO Distribution Services Company</u> (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding s appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new new (If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate business in Florida)	uffix "corporation," "company," or ame of the corporation) e corporate name adopted for the pu	"incorporated," or
its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>4/30/20</u> <u>HIMCO Distribution Services Company</u> (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding s appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new na (If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate business in Florida) If the amendment changes the period of duration, inc	uffix "corporation," "company," or ame of the corporation) e corporate name adopted for the pu	"incorporated," or
its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>4/30/20</u> <u>HIMCO Distribution Services Company</u> (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding s appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new na (If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate business in Florida) If the amendment changes the period of duration, inco	big 14 uffix "corporation," "company," or ame of the corporation) corporate name adopted for the pu- licate new period of duration. w duration)	"incorporated," or
its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>4/30/20</u> <u>HIMCO Distribution Services Company</u> (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding s appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new ne (If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate business in Florida) If the amendment changes the period of duration, incorport (Ne	big 14 uffix "corporation," "company," or ame of the corporation) corporate name adopted for the pu- licate new period of duration. w duration)	"incorporated," or
its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>4/30/20</u> <u>HIMCO Distribution Services Company</u> (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding s appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new new (If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate business in Florida) If the amendment changes the period of duration, incorporation (New If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation)	uffix "corporation," "company," or ame of the corporation) corporate name adopted for the pu- licate new period of duration.	"Incorporated," or
its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>4/30/20</u> <u>HIMCO Distribution Services Company</u> (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding s appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new ne (If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate business in Florida) If the amendment changes the period of duration, incorporation (New (New	uffix "corporation," "company," or ame of the corporation) corporate name adopted for the pu- licate new period of duration.	"Incorporated," or
HIMCO Distribution Services Company (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding s appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new na (If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate business in Florida) If the amendment changes the period of duration, incorporate (Net State Company)	b 1 4 uffix "corporation," "company," or ame of the corporation) corporate name adopted for the pu- licate new period of duration. w duration) pration, indicate new jurisdiction. Jurisdiction) ort, evidencing the amendment, auth partment of State, by the Secretary of in under the laws of which it is inco	"Incorporated," or

.

61-66 Rev. 2/94

.

,

Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that HARTFORD EQUITY SALES COMPANY, INC. changed its name to HIMCO DISTRIBUTION SERVICES COMPANY by virtue of a Certificate of Amendment filed with this office on April 30, 2014.

Secretary of the State

Date Issued: July 22, 2014

cm

ي ہے

(6/6)

Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that the certificate of incorporation of

HIMCO DISTRIBUTION SERVICES COMPANY

a domestic STOCK corporation, was filed in this office on July 03, 1973, a certificate of dissolution has not been filed, the corporation has filed all annual reports, and so far as indicated by the records of this office such corporation is in existence.

in Shenk

Secretary of the State

Date Issued: July 03, 2014

Business ID: 0021428 Express Certificate Number: 2014192414001 Note: To verify this certificate, visit the web site http://www.concord.sots.ct.gov